0

>F
BH

21

B

17 H

o[>

57.5

20

37
¢32.2

94

o Z

BEI- N

& %

&

#

BAUHAUSELY FY U -2
32EZIVN 7 STy MNER

040-1355

BE-10RB

7Sy

040-13506

BE-10RG

a1 =R

040-1357

BE-10RS

A

TIURBOBAL

SWCH

12)04y HEEDAkR B Y

(DMIS st VRL1E3.5x2030

757y FRBBAL

I~ —

SWCH

[ee] Kool

A=Z00XyF

(PLy st hUIE3.5x408H |

LTy o7

ABS

SRS

& | BAUHAUSELI RV -2
Wl 32KEIVN 77 379 R

% M A 8

A

aull
=t

1’
X

EL
aX

it

il
X

321U 7 Iy bAKRY AT

/DCe

SRS

X
%

%

i

=L
fm

X B b B

X A

W/w

AN R il
MaZRaC CC., LT,




